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Association Board 
President:        Larry Fletcher     fletch12@charter.net 
Vice President:       Bob LaRosa     Desertfox1@q.com 
Secretary:        Mike Drzyzga     Drzyzga513@hotmail.com 
Treasurer:        Doug Wohlgamuth    busch791@tampabay.rr.com 
Prior Board Member:      Gus Sininger     stinger7172@live.com 
Board Member At Large:     Jim Dunn      AC119KJimD@aol.com 
Board Member At Large:     Phil Diehl      dirtydeal@cableone.net 
Board Member At Large:     Cash McCall     Takaifarm@bellsouth.net 

 
Association POCs:  

I7th SOS POC:      Dave Voisey     dvoisey@hotmail.com 
18th SOS POC:      Everett Sprous     ac119gunner@hotmail.com 
71st SOS POC:      Jim Alvis       Shadow1969@indty.rr.com 
Maintenance POC:     Robert “Andy” Bright   western20@windstream.net 
KIA, Families & Honorary POC:   Wayne Laessig     Qadvocate@sbcglobal.net 

Legacy POCs: 
17th SOS Kadena Legacy POC:  John Morrow     morrowjl@tularosa.net 
18th FLTS Legacy POC:    Gus Sininger     stinger7172@live.com 
71st SOS Kirtland Legacy POC:  Al Heuss      alheuss45@yahoo.com 
73rd SOS Cannon Legacy POCs  Mac Mac Isaac     colmacmac@mac.com 

Bob LaRosa     Desertfox1@q.com 
 
Association Committees & Team Leads: 

Ft Walton Reunion Coordinator: Gus Sininger     stinger7172@live.com 
Larry Hunter     Lhunter40@cox.net 

Quartermaster:     Gus Sininger     stinger7172@live.com 
Newsletter Editor:      Bill Petrie      stinger04@ymail.com 
Facebook Admins:     Ev Sprous      ac119gunner@hotmail.com 

Jim Mattison     jmatti@sonic.net 
Fred Rider       ftrider@nc.rr.com 
Lee Wolf      leewolf6304@att.net 
Andrea Drzyzga     Andreadrzy@yahoo.com 
Terry Sarul      bluemax1965@comcast.net 

Master Contact List (MCL):  Ron Julian      takitus@email.com 
IT/Database Committee:   Ron Julian      takitus@email.com 

Jim Mattison      jmatti@sonic.net 
Fred Rider      ftrider@nc.rr.com 
Mike Drzyzga     Drzyzga513@hotmail.com 
Wayne Laessig     Qadvocate@sbcglobal.net 
Bob Dydo      bob@dydos.com 

Outreach:       Wayne Laessig     Qadvocate@sbcglobal.net 
Videographer:      JP MacIsaac     MacIsaac@mac.com 
Chaplain:       Larry Hunter     Lhunter40@cox.net 
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